I Si Capital & Financial Services Limited

17-11-2023

BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

Scrip Code: 530907

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Intimation for loss of share certificate(s) as per regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to the above and based on the intimation received from the Company’s Registrar and
Share Transfer Agent (“RTA”) M/s S.K.D.C. Consultants Limited on November 17, 2023, we
would like to inform that the company has received a letter from the following shareholder(s)
regarding the loss of share certificate(s) with a request for issue of duplicate share certificate(s)
in lieu thereof.

Folio No Name of the shareholder | Total No of | No of Certificate(s)
shares
000022 1.MANSHA BHATIA 3300 33

2.DEEPAK BHATIA

Details enclosed with this letter. The Exchanges are requested to inform all Broker Members
and Investors not to deal in the aforesaid share certificate in any manner. Further, any person
who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at
the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date.

Kindly take the same on record.
Thank You

For S.1. Capital & Financial Services Limited

MOHANDAS Digitally signed by

MOHANDAS

THANDASSERY THANDASSERY AKHIL
Date: 2023.11.17

AKHIL 14:18:57 +05'30'

Akhil TM

Company Secretary

Encl: As above

Regd. Office No.27, First Floor, New Scheme Road,
Pollachi, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 642001
CIN : L67190TZ1994PLC040490
Tel : 04259 — 233304/05, E-Mail : info@sicapital.co.in
Website : www.sicapital.co.in



SI Capital & Financial Services Ltd BLEG_IG

STOP TRANSFER REGISTER AS ON 17/11/2023
From: 17/11/2023 To: 17/11/2023

TRNO TRDate FOLIO SHAREHOLDER'S NAME CERTIFICATE NO. DISTINCTIVE NO. NO. OF REASON CERTIFICATE
NO. FROM TO FROM To SHARES TYPE

ST800058  17/11/2023 000022  1.MANSHA BHATIA 16,477 16,477 79701 79800 100 Lost By Holder
2 .DEEPAK BHATIA

ST800059  17/11/2023 000022  1.MANSHA BHATIA 16,478 16,478 79801 79900 100 Lost By Holder
2.DEEPAK BHATIA

ST800060  17/11/2023 000022  1.MANSHA BHATIA 16,479 16,479 79901 80000 100 Lost By Holder
2.DEEPAK BHATIA

ST800061  17/11/2023 000022  1.MANSHA BHATIA 16,480 16,480 80001 80100 100 Lost By Holder
2 .DEEPAK BHATIA

ST800062  17/11/2023 000022  1.MANSHA BHATIA 16,481 16,481 80101 80200 100 Lost By Holder
2 .DEEPAK BHATIA

ST800063  17/11/2023 000022  1.MANSHA BHATIA 16,482 16,482 80201 80300 100 Lost By Holder
2 .DEEPAK BHATIA

ST800064  17/11/2023 000022  1.MANSHA BHATIA 16,483 16,483 80301 80400 100 Lost By Holder
2 .DEEPAK BHATIA

ST800065  17/11/2023 000022  1.MANSHA BHATIA 16,484 16,484 80401 80500 100 Lost By Holder
2 .DEEPAK BHATIA

ST800066  17/11/2023 000022  1.MANSHA BHATIA 16,485 16,485 80501 80600 100 Lost By Holder
2 .DEEPAK BHATIA

ST800067  17/11/2023 000022  1.MANSHA BHATIA 16,486 16,486 80601 80700 100 Lost By Holder
2 .DEEPAK BHATIA

ST800068  17/11/2023 000022 .MANSHA BHATIA 16,507 16,507 82701 82800 100 Lost By Holder

.DEEPAK BHATIA

N



ST800069

ST800070

ST800038

ST800039

ST800040

ST800041

ST800042

ST800043

ST800044

ST800045

ST800046

ST800047

ST800048

ST800049

ST800050

17/11/2023

17/11/2023

17/11/2023

17/11/2023

17/11/2023

17/11/2023

17/11/2023

17/11/2023

17/11/2023

17/11/2023

17/11/2023

17/11/2023

17/11/2023

17/11/2023

17/11/2023

000022

000022

000023

000023

000023

000023

000023

000023

000023

000023

000023

000023

000023

000023

000023

N N N N N N N N N N N N N = N =

N =

.MANSHA
.DEEPAK

.MANSHA
.DEEPAK

.DEEPAK
.MANSHA

.DEEPAK
.MANSHA

.DEEPAK
.MANSHA

.DEEPAK
.MANSHA

.DEEPAK
.MANSHA

.DEEPAK
.MANSHA

.DEEPAK
.MANSHA

.DEEPAK
.MANSHA

.DEEPAK
.MANSHA

.DEEPAK
.MANSHA

.DEEPAK
.MANSHA

.DEEPAK
.MANSHA

.DEEPAK
.MANSHA

BHATIA
BHATIA

BHATIA
BHATIA

BHATIA
BHATIA

BHATIA
BHATIA

BHATIA
BHATIA

BHATIA
BHATIA

BHATIA
BHATIA

BHATIA
BHATIA

BHATIA
BHATIA

BHATIA
BHATIA

BHATIA
BHATIA

BHATIA
BHATIA

BHATIA
BHATIA

BHATIA
BHATIA

BHATIA
BHATIA

16,508

16,509

16,360

16,361

16,362

16,363

16,364

16,365

16,366

16,369

16,384

16,385

16,386

16,387

16,389

16,508

16,509

16,360

16,361

16,362

16,363

16,364

16,365

16,366

16,369

16,384

16,385

16,386

16,387

16,389

82801

82901

83001

83101

83201

83301

83401

83501

83601

83901

85401

85501

85601

85701

85901

82900

83000

83100

83200

83300

83400

83500

83600

83700

84000

85500

85600

85700

85800

86000

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Lost

Lost

Lost

Lost

Lost

Lost

Lost

Lost

Lost

Lost

Lost

Lost

Lost

Lost

Lost

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

Holder

Holder

Holder

Holder

Holder

Holder

Holder

Holder

Holder

Holder

Holder

Holder

Holder

Holder

Holder



ST800051  17/11/2023 000023  1.DEEPAK BHATIA 16,402 16,402 87201 87300 100 Lost By Holder
2 .MANSHA BHATIA

ST800052  17/11/2023 000023  1.DEEPAK BHATIA 16,403 16,403 87301 87400 100 Lost By Holder
2 .MANSHA BHATIA

ST800053  17/11/2023 000023  1.DEEPAK BHATIA 16,404 16,404 87401 87500 100 Lost By Holder
2 .MANSHA BHATIA

sT800054  17/11/2023 000023  1.DEEPAK BHATIA 16,405 16,405 87501 87600 100 Lost By Holder
2 .MANSHA BHATIA

ST800055  17/11/2023 000023  1.DEEPAK BHATIA 16,406 16,406 87601 87700 100 Lost By Holder
2 .MANSHA BHATIA

ST800056  17/11/2023 000023  1.DEEPAK BHATIA 16,407 16,407 87701 87800 100 Lost By Holder
2 .MANSHA BHATIA

ST800057  17/11/2023 000023  1.DEEPAK BHATIA 16,409 16,409 87901 88000 100 Lost By Holder
2 .MANSHA BHATIA

PRINTED ON: 17/11/2023 PAGE NO. 3



		2023-11-17T14:18:57+0530
	MOHANDAS THANDASSERY AKHIL




