

## Si Capital & Financial Services Limited

Where Forex standards are set, not Just met

17-11-2023

BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

Scrip Code: 530907

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Intimation for loss of share certificate(s) as per regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to the above and based on the intimation received from the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent ("RTA") M/s S.K.D.C. Consultants Limited on November 17, 2023, we would like to inform that the company has received a letter from the following shareholder(s) regarding the loss of share certificate(s) with a request for issue of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu thereof.

Folio No	Name of the shareholder	Total No of	No of Certificate(s)
		shares	
000022	1.MANSHA BHATIA 2.DEEPAK BHATIA	3300	33

Details enclosed with this letter. The Exchanges are requested to inform all Broker Members and Investors not to deal in the aforesaid share certificate in any manner. Further, any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thank You

For S.I. Capital & Financial Services Limited

Akhil T M Company Secretary

Encl: As above

Regd. Office No.27, First Floor, New Scheme Road, Pollachi, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 642001
CIN: L67190TZ1994PLC040490
Tel: 04259 – 233304/05, E-Mail: info@sicapital.co.in

Website : www.sicapital.co.in

## SI Capital & Financial Services Ltd



STOP TRANSFER REGISTER AS ON 17/11/2023

From: 17/11/2023 To: 17/11/2023

TRNo	TRDate	FOLIO NO.	SHAREHOLDER'S NAME	CERTIFIC FROM	CATE NO. TO	DISTINCTIV FROM		NO. OF SHARES	REASON	CERTIFICATE TYPE
ST800058	17/11/2023	000022	1.MANSHA BHATIA 2.DEEPAK BHATIA	16,477	16,477	79701	79800	100	Lost By Holder	
ST800059	17/11/2023	000022	1.MANSHA BHATIA 2.DEEPAK BHATIA	16,478	16,478	79801	79900	100	Lost By Holder	
ST800060	17/11/2023	000022	1.MANSHA BHATIA 2.DEEPAK BHATIA	16,479	16,479	79901	80000	100	Lost By Holder	
ST800061	17/11/2023	000022	1.MANSHA BHATIA 2.DEEPAK BHATIA	16,480	16,480	80001	80100	100	Lost By Holder	
ST800062	17/11/2023	000022	1.MANSHA BHATIA 2.DEEPAK BHATIA	16,481	16,481	80101	80200	100	Lost By Holder	
ST800063	17/11/2023	000022	1.MANSHA BHATIA 2.DEEPAK BHATIA	16,482	16,482	80201	80300	100	Lost By Holder	
ST800064	17/11/2023	000022	1.MANSHA BHATIA 2.DEEPAK BHATIA	16,483	16,483	80301	80400	100	Lost By Holder	
ST800065	17/11/2023	000022	1.MANSHA BHATIA 2.DEEPAK BHATIA	16,484	16,484	80401	80500	100	Lost By Holder	
ST800066	17/11/2023	000022	1.MANSHA BHATIA 2.DEEPAK BHATIA	16,485	16,485	80501	80600	100	Lost By Holder	
ST800067	17/11/2023	000022	1.MANSHA BHATIA 2.DEEPAK BHATIA	16,486	16,486	80601	80700	100	Lost By Holder	
ST800068	17/11/2023	000022	1.MANSHA BHATIA 2.DEEPAK BHATIA	16,507	16,507	82701	82800	100	Lost By Holder	

ST800069	17/11/2023	000022	1.MANSHA BHATIA 2.DEEPAK BHATIA	16,508	16,508	82801	82900	100 Lost By Holder
sт800070	17/11/2023	000022	1.MANSHA BHATIA 2.DEEPAK BHATIA	16,509	16,509	82901	83000	100 Lost By Holder
ST800038	17/11/2023	000023	1.DEEPAK BHATIA 2.MANSHA BHATIA	16,360	16,360	83001	83100	100 Lost By Holder
ST800039	17/11/2023	000023	1.DEEPAK BHATIA 2.MANSHA BHATIA	16,361	16,361	83101	83200	100 Lost By Holder
ST800040	17/11/2023	000023	1.DEEPAK BHATIA 2.MANSHA BHATIA	16,362	16,362	83201	83300	100 Lost By Holder
ST800041	17/11/2023	000023	1.DEEPAK BHATIA 2.MANSHA BHATIA	16,363	16,363	83301	83400	100 Lost By Holder
ST800042	17/11/2023	000023	1.DEEPAK BHATIA 2.MANSHA BHATIA	16,364	16,364	83401	83500	100 Lost By Holder
ST800043	17/11/2023	000023	1.DEEPAK BHATIA 2.MANSHA BHATIA	16,365	16,365	83501	83600	100 Lost By Holder
ST800044	17/11/2023	000023	1.DEEPAK BHATIA 2.MANSHA BHATIA	16,366	16,366	83601	83700	100 Lost By Holder
ST800045	17/11/2023	000023	1.DEEPAK BHATIA 2.MANSHA BHATIA	16,369	16,369	83901	84000	100 Lost By Holder
ST800046	17/11/2023	000023	1.DEEPAK BHATIA 2.MANSHA BHATIA	16,384	16,384	85401	85500	100 Lost By Holder
ST800047	17/11/2023	000023	1.DEEPAK BHATIA 2.MANSHA BHATIA	16,385	16,385	85501	85600	100 Lost By Holder
ST800048	17/11/2023	000023	1.DEEPAK BHATIA 2.MANSHA BHATIA	16,386	16,386	85601	85700	100 Lost By Holder
ST800049	17/11/2023	000023	1.DEEPAK BHATIA 2.MANSHA BHATIA	16,387	16,387	85701	85800	100 Lost By Holder
ST800050	17/11/2023	000023	1.DEEPAK BHATIA 2.MANSHA BHATIA	16,389	16,389	85901	86000	100 Lost By Holder

ST800051	17/11/2023	000023	1.DEEPAK BHATIA 2.MANSHA BHATIA	16,402	16,402	87201	87300	100	Lost By Holder
ST800052	17/11/2023	000023	1.DEEPAK BHATIA 2.MANSHA BHATIA	16,403	16,403	87301	87400	100	Lost By Holder
ST800053	17/11/2023	000023	1.DEEPAK BHATIA 2.MANSHA BHATIA	16,404	16,404	87401	87500	100	Lost By Holder
ST800054	17/11/2023	000023	1.DEEPAK BHATIA 2.MANSHA BHATIA	16,405	16,405	87501	87600	100	Lost By Holder
ST800055	17/11/2023	000023	1.DEEPAK BHATIA 2.MANSHA BHATIA	16,406	16,406	87601	87700	100	Lost By Holder
ST800056	17/11/2023	000023	1.DEEPAK BHATIA 2.MANSHA BHATIA	16,407	16,407	87701	87800	100	Lost By Holder
ST800057	17/11/2023	000023	1.DEEPAK BHATIA 2.MANSHA BHATIA	16,409	16,409	87901	88000	100	Lost By Holder
				GRAND TOTAL					

\_\_\_\_\_\_

PRINTED ON: 17/11/2023 PAGE NO. 3